## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE 85A/724	
T. LOCATION	blessington Road, Raheen, Co. Dublin.			
2. PROPOSAL	Golf club houses			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	] <del></del>	Requested	er Particulars (b) Received	
	P 28th May, 1985 2.	th Oct., 1985	1	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Joh nP. Keenan & Assocs., Address 4, Herbert Place, Dublin 2.			
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. D. Hill,  Address Blessington Road, Raheen, Co. Dublin.			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. Date	Notified Effect		
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date	Notified Effect	<del> </del>	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
15.			<u></u>	
Prepared by	1		Registra	

Co. Accts. Receipt No.....

Future Print 475588

John P. Keenan & Assocs., 4. Herbert Place, Deblin 2 

134/72A

Proposed melf club house at Blessington Road, Rehman for Mr. D. Mill.

With reference to your planning application, secrived here on 28/3/'85, Correct fee paid 28/8/ 65, in compection with the above, I wish to inform you, that before the application can be considered under the Local Gavernment (Planning and Development) Acts, 1943-1983, the fellowing additional information must be submitted in quadruplicates-

1. Parther information to required which would provide for:-

a. Byldence of sell switchillity for septic tank officent treatment and disposal including any necessary trial boles;

b. The location of septic tank, percolation areas and well (if any) serving the adjoining existing house should be indicated on the site layout maps. w. Details of proposed water supply;

956 C ((87)

d. Details of septic tank and design are required as well as evidence that

e) Details of adequate and safe rebicular access to the existing road network;

Please mark your reply "Additional Information" and quote the Res. Ref. No.

Yours felchfully,

And the second of the second o

the second of th

Mr. John P. Kemman & Assocs., 4, Herbert Place, Dublin 2. 85A/724

25/7/185

131

Re: Proposed golf club house at Blessington Road, Raheen for Mr. D. Hill.

Dear Sirs,

With reference to your planning application, received here on 28/5/'85, in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that:-

In accordance with Section 10(2a) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1982, it is not proposed to determine this planning application as the correct prescribed fee in respect of this planning application has not been submitted to the Planning Authority.

Yours faithfully,

for Principal Officer

28/8/85 Fee paid